

## Warren G. Harding High School FIRST Robotics Team 48 Delphi E.L.I.T.E.

www.delphielite.com

## **Sponsor/Mentor Information**

If you would like to sponsor or mentor Warren G. Harding Team 48, please return this completed form to Eugene Mach at the address below. You may also complete this form online at <a href="https://www.delphielite.com/sponsors">www.delphielite.com/sponsors</a>.

Please make checks payable to Warren G. Harding Robotics Boosters.

Sponsor/Mentor Contact Information:
Business Name (if applicable)
Address
Contact Name
Contact Phone Number
E-Mail
Website
Is it OK to display your company information on our team website? Y N
• If Silver sponsor or above, please email your logo file to <a href="mailto:contact@delphielite.com">contact@delphielite.com</a> .
Yes, I'd like to sponsor/mentor Team 48 in the following manner (check all that apply):
Monetary Donation - Please indicate donation amount - \$
In-Kind Donation (material, tools, machinery, food, gift cards, prizes, etc.)
Please describe the nature of the in-kind donation:
Mentoring - Please list the profession/skill(s) that you would like to share with the team:
If a team student and/or parent contacted you directly about Team 48 sponsorship, please list the student name below for proper credit:
The students and mentors of Team 48 THANK YOU for your generous support!
If you have any questions or would like additional information about Team 48 or <i>FIRST</i> :

Team Contact: Eugene Mach, Team 48 Team Leader

Team Address: Warren G. Harding High School, 860 Elm Road NE, Warren, OH 44483

Contact Phone: 330-720-5132

Contact Email: contact@delphielite.com